Periodo: Anno 2023 Mese marzo

SERVIZI E KM PER GIORNATA

DATA NUMERO KM %
SERVIZI
01/03/2023 22 751 3,26%
02/03/2023 15 438 2,23%
03/03/2023 21 438 3,12%
04/03/2023 17 270 2,52%
05/03/2023 3 127 0,45%
06/03/2023 27 691 4,01%
07/03/2023 16 442 2,37%
08/03/2023 29 752 4,30%
09/03/2023 23 749 3,41%
10/03/2023 21 651 3,12%
11/03/2023 14 263 2,08%
12/03/2023 5 188 0,74%
13/03/2023 32 985 4,75%
14/03/2023 26 864 3,86%
15/03/2023 29 700 4,30%
16/03/2023 22 541 3,26%
17/03/2023 31 850 4,60%
18/03/2023 16 756 2,37%
19/03/2023 11 960 1,63%
20/03/2023 28 824 4,15%
21/03/2023 24 660 3,56%
22/03/2023 43 838 6,38%
23/03/2023 23 656 3,41%
24/03/2023 26 632 3,86%
25/03/2023 14 364 2,08%
26/03/2023 5 182 0,74%
27/03/2023 24 584 3,56%
28/03/2023 22 718 3,26%
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DATA

29/03/2023
30/03/2023

31/03/2023

TOTALE SERVIZI

NUMERO
SERVIZI

33
18

34

674

KM

1.044
450

1.172

19.590
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%

4,90%
2,67%

5,04%
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